Pe3yn bTAdTbl BCTYNMUTEJIbHOIO 3K3aM€EHa

®usmka 06.09.2018 (komm.)

Ne damunusa
1 Anekcees
2 bayknH
3 bobkoB
4 bybHoB
5 Uwkynos
6 KopenaHoB
7 KptokoB
8 lNeTpsikoB
9 Cobupos
10 AryguH

Umsa
Bnagnumunp
Anekcen
MaBen
Bnagucnas
Uropb

Erop

KOpuin
Bagum
Xamungmnno
Asar

bann

77
42
42
42
44
44
37
37
36
46



